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Nybegynner < 800 i
Metrix

Thor Erik Bergseth

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
9
9
9
9

13
14
14
16
16
16
16
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
29
31

Tobias Lid
Vetle Salvesen
Edvard Hjemdal
Mads Tveitereid

Vegard Dale

Sander Rosseland

@yvind Backe
Karsten Opheim

Kristian Backe

Marius Astrup
Espen Segberg
Magnus Atland
Niklas Breddam
Kristian Opsal
Hans Lau Borch

Sondre Hjembo

Sverre Hgegh-Omdal

Kevin King
Sondre Homme
Fredrik Darnell

Steffen Madsen

Bjern Henrik Brandtenborg

Christian Bergseth

Kevin Malgya

Tobias Grevstad Fremmerlid

Dan Habesland

Mathias Jakobsen
Ruben Fredriksen
Alexander Mendez

Remi Blom-Ohlsen

Tor Andre Myhre
Mads Markussen

Pablo Yanez

Jonas Vestgarden

Michael Olsen

eirik dnonsen

Tor Eirik Johansen

Alexander Bgrresen

Kent Ivar Olsen

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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06/29/21 12:00
06/29/21 20:00
06/29/21 19:00
06/29/21 17:30
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emil Kristiansen
Raimond Bruseland
Steffen Vetrhus
Kristian Eikeland Olsen
Hans Luu

ole christian walbeck
Daniel Eide

Thomas Emil Bekkvik
Mats johannessen
Steinar Beras

Espen Lie

Filip Dahl

Sindre Winsvold

Ole K @ knudsen
Aleksander Hjort
Marius Seland

Sven Opheim-Halsne
Martin Gjertsen Birkenes
Sondre @sterhus
Kjetil Wik

Christoffer ian Berglund
Joacim Kjalberg

Stig A. Myrene

Dan Eikhom

Inge Gumpen

Espen Aas

Ole Tobias Nilsen
Kristian Haugland
Kristian Karlsen
Bjarte Osberg

Marius Saft Jacobsen
Erik Aamlid Hatlevik
Joachim Schipper
Martinius Havaas
Tobias Malvig
Fredrik Mittet

Stian Haugen
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Ronny Olsen Rgynas
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Havard Juliebg

Kjell Rune Wierlie
Lars Skadberg
Oddvar Nodland
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Jan Aage Brekke
6 | Vetle Birkenes
6 | P&l Knudsen

10 | Eirik Palma Landsverk

11 | Sindre Gjelsten

11 | Fredrik Tryfoss

13 | Jonas Torvik

13 | Erik Pedersen

15 | Odd Remi Johnsen
15 | Bjern Andre Braten
15 | Olejimmy Modalen

15 | Alexander Brekkemoen

19 | Joel Adauto

20 | Truls Danielsen

20 | Erik Larsen

22 | Tarjei Svalastog
22 | Terje Hauge

22 | Jergen Steffensen
22 | Andreas Andersen
26 | Hans-Jakob Knutsen
26 | Tobias Fosse

28 | Jens Bech

28 | Alexander Sterk-Hansen

28 | Mathias Markestgl

31 | Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen

31 | Stian Eikeland
33 | Nicolai Aas
33 | Steffen Boye
33 | Joakim Mgller

Tommy Langnes

06/29/21 18:00
06/29/21 15:00
06/29/21 13:00
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 18:30
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 11:15
06/29/21 11:30
06/29/21 11:00
06/29/21 17:00
06/29/21 09:30
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 18:30
06/29/21 18:00
06/29/21 19:30
06/29/21 18:00
06/29/21 17:00
06/29/21 11:30
06/29/21 11:45
06/29/21 09:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 18:00
06/29/21 19:30
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1 | Ase Margrethe Ourom
2 Karol Mariela Yanez

3  Kristine Frotvedt

06/29/2117:45|5 | 4
06/29/2111:00| 6 6
06/29/2109:45| 6 7

3/4,3/3/|3
4/3/4/5 6 4|6 |4|3 /4,4 5|4|3|3]| 3
5/4 /5 415

| [Master >40 ir ---Illlllllllllllll----

Jan Yngve Jahnsen
Stig Otto Andersen
Leif Arne Johansen
Karsten Olsen

Kjell Moyle

Knut Rune Jahnsen
Jarle Gundersen

espen

w| o o Al Sd PR N R

Hans Tveitereid

Tom Weisser Pettersen

06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 20:00
06/29/21 20:00
06/29/21 11:45
06/29/21 14:15
06/29/21 14:15
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 19:45

o U | bh|bd A~ DOV
R <) N O, B R ~S e ) B O, B B G, B O ) [ I =

Tirdagsgolf 2021 - 2. Runde * 23.12.2024 09:16 (3)

3

A b, WA AN WW N

3

W w wliw wl w w N

2

AW WlW N W W W

2

W A WIN W W W W

3

4
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
5

N N W W NN W W Ww

W w wl v AW W W

AW A A U AW W W

W N WIN N PRRW W N

N A NN WS N WN

W N WlWwW N W W W w

N W NN W NN W&

Wlw w w N w| s w

W w u w wl w N W

N N BRI W NN W N

Nl W NN W s W NN

-3
-3 |54 -3
-3 |54 -3
22 |55 -2
-1 56| -1
-1 56| -1
0 |57
0 57
+1 58 | +1
+1 |58 | +1
+1 |58 | +1
+1 |58 | +1
+2 [ 59 | +2
+3 60 | +3
+3 60 | +3
+4 | 61 | +4
+4 | 61 | +4
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+4 | 61 | +4
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+6 | 63 | +6
+6 | 63 | +6
+7 | 64 | +7
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+8 | 65 | +8
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Astor Kristoffersen
Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud
Preben Hamre Olsen
Tom Michael Fredriksen
Rune kvavik

Anskar E Sivertsen
Geir Bjgrkas

@yvind Thingsbaek
Helge Hjemdal

Geir Hakon Opheim
Bjern Joar Esperds
Kjell SkyNett Flaathe

Dag Svendsen

06/29/21 20:00
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 19:30
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 09:30
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 19:15
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 17:45
06/29/21 20:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11020314056 [7 18910 11]12]13 114 151617 18 [ Tor IR
Par 4 14,3 /3|3, 3,3|/3 4,3|3|3 3|33 3|33 57

Avg 47/53(33/31(35|34|3.7,3 |4 37| 3 (29/37|32/32|32 3 32| 63

Difficulty 14 /18|11, 6 (1312|154 | 2 (17| 3 |1 16| 9 |7 | 8 |5 /|10 6

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 7 3 26|28 22 13 4 38/44/10 34/45 11 21 20|22 36|38 422 17%
Par 0 56 /37|60 72|61 |77 |62 |72|57|62 |77 |68 |56 |81 |76|84|72|59|1189 |48%
Bogey 1 52 |51 44 34 29 33|53 /23324123 21 48 29|37 23 28 30 631 25%
DoubleBogey2 19 31 7 2 18 11 13 5 4 20 3 4 20 7 3 9 1 9 186 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 3 9 1 2 6 3 6 4 2 2 1 39 | 2%
Other >3 2 8 1.1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 32 1%
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